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SFC ENERGY AG

ISIN: DE0007568578

Overview

2022/07/27 17:20:34

Price
19.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

WKN: 756857

-3.75% (-0.76)

DE0007568578
F3C

London Stock Exchange

EUR
Technology
Stock

356 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.6690 EUR (9,800)
9.5506 EUR (9,800)

19.50 EUR
19.50 EUR
19.50 EUR
20.2591 EUR
19.50 EUR
32,500
633,750.00

1

32,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007568578&ID_NOTATION=37835107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007568578&ID_NOTATION=37835107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=566450e208054c4f524693cf6439c3f3a56431c9007a88e9fcfbb4b5235299fc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=670166bb216e45a28&time=1721429238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69ae41577d99b734f92a252d9c94173e474d6eca0a89b280f9bf936d1a6dd17d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=879f3320669eedea1&time=1721429238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c412e8c67bdd42030d3048d0fe8f374c8ef433e1f04928ce5cd4884c9d45951&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8e3fd37955f8a841&time=1721429238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=028331060c6f5e4d5a68ee6e845e1c0d67122d7d12434a25fc4be69cd2499da4&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5266f1fa0778dac7&time=1721429238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc86574d88e807897d4afa091e7fcdae839e38405ecf8dd73c8879248fd6688d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4b446687019f455a&time=1721429238&tool=RSC

SFC ENERGY AG

Details

2022/07/27 17:20:34

Price
19.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.75% (-0.76)

ISIN DE0007568578
Symbol F3C
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 356 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 8.6690 EUR (9,800)
Ask (Ask size) 9.5506 EUR (9,800)
Open 19.50 EUR
High 19.50 EUR
Low 19.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.2591 EUR
VWAP 19.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,500
Trading volume 633,750.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 32,500

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -

Perf (abs.) - - -

Beta 1.71 1.88 1.46

Volatility - - 9.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR (15)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - EUR (28)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - EUR (13)
YTD High | date -EUR ()
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 20.50 EUR 0.70 324
18
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 20.50 EUR 0.22 65
18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:45 20.35 EUR 0.04 66
18
Munich 2024/07/ 16:34 20.50 EUR 0.03 3
18
London Stock 2022/07/ 17:20 19.50 EUR 0.63 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37835107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14547380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17899850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17896416

SFC ENERGY AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2023/10/
23

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:16

08:16

18:42

15:31

19:31

21:40

20.25 EUR

20.25 EUR

20.70 EUR

18.00 USD

20.25 EUR

20.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405561274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14591084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278976770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278976770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17896415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14651871

SFC ENERGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SFC ENERGY AG

Eugen-Sanger-Ring 7, Brunnthal - 85649
Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-673592-0
Fax: +49-89-673592-169
E-mail: info@sfc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Podesser

Daniel D.
Saxena

Hans Pol

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

G. E. Hubertus
Krossa

Andreas
Blaschke

Gerhard
Schempp

Henning
Gebhardt

Sunaina Haldea

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sfc.com
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